Features The valve can be manually opened
or closed when electrical control
is not possible, such as during
machine adjustment.
2-Port Solenoid Valve with Manual Override
VX2m0mmmmX357m
Variations
Body size Valve type

P: WX
For Air
How to Order (Single Unit)
For electrical/other options, refer to the Web Catalog.
VX2 X35701 A A
Coil size/Valve type Body material/Port size/Orifice diameter
Electrical option
Other option
RoHS
Single UnitFor Air
Size Symbol
Valve
type
Size 1 1 N.C.
Size 2 2 N.C.
Size 3 3 N.C.
Fluid
0 For air
Common Specifications
Seal material NBR
Coil insulation type Class B
Thread type Rc
Symbol
Body
material
Port
size
Orifice
diameter
A
Aluminum
1/8
2
B 3
C 5
D
1/4
2
E 3
F 5
A
Aluminum
1/4
4
B 7
D
3/8
4
E 7
A
Aluminum
1/4
5
B 8
C 10
D
3/8
5
E 8
F 10
Special options
Symbol
Mounting
option
Electrical entry
direction
Nil
None
IN side (Standard)
A 90°
B 180°
C 270°
D